Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50053124   page 1
June 30, 2025 4:21 PM
Quick Facts
• Lumen packages range from  3,090 - 10,000
• Efficacies up to 147 lumens per watt
• Utilizes patented waveguide technology for
maximum visual comfort
• Surface, pendant, trunnion, wall and direct
conduit mount options
Interactive Menu
• Ordering Information page 2
• Product Specifications page 2
• Optical Configurations page 2
• Mounting Details page 3
• Energy and Performance Data page 4
Dimensional Details
Solar-Enabled Parking Garage Luminaire
McGraw-Edison
TT TopTier
CLASS A
SURFACE MOUNT
CQ, MQ, WQ and RW: D1-D5
DL: D1-D4
Base luminaire weight: 18.2 lbs (8.3 kg)
4-13/16"
[122mm] 18-3/8"
[467mm]
TopTier (D1-D5)
Light ARchitectTM AVAIL ABL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BAA
BUY AMERICAN ACT
Product Certifications
Product Features
NOTES:
1. IDA Certified for 3000K CCT and warmer only.
1
TT TopTier
PS50053124   page 2
June 30, 2025 4:21 PM
McGraw-Edison
Product Family Configuration Color Temperature
DC Solar Input
Voltage
Distribution Mounting 11 Lead  Length 2 Finish
TT=TopTier
BAA-TT=TopTier,
Buy American Act
Compliant 10, 13
TAA-TT=TopTier,
Trade Agreements Act
Compliant 10, 13
D1=4,000 Nominal Lumens
D2=5,500 Nominal Lumens
D3=6,500 Nominal Lumens
D4=8,000 Nominal Lumens
D5=10,000 Nominal Lumens
735=70 CRI, 3500K CCT
740=70 CRI, 4000K CCT
750=70 CRI, 5000K CCT
830=80 CRI, 3000K CCT
12VDC=12V
DC 12
24VDC=24V DC
CQ=�Concentrated

AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite
Metallic
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 10
CG=Clear Glass  3
SG=Solite® Glass  4
UPL=Uplight
TR=Tamper Resistant Hardware
NAT=Natatorium finish
TT/WG=Wire Guard 9
TT/BG-UP-XX=Bird Guard 5, 6
TT/HSS-XX=House Side Shield 9
DPMS36-XX=36” Pendant Mount Stem 5, 7
DPMS48-XX=48” Pendant Mount Stem 5, 7
DPMS96-XX=96” Pendant Mount Stem 5, 7
DPMST36-XX=36” Pendant Mount Stem with Tether 5, 7, 11
DPMST48-XX=48” Pendant Mount Stem with Tether 5, 7, 11
DPMST96-XX=96” Pendant Mount Stem with Tether 5, 7, 11
NOTES:
1. Order Pendant Mount Stem accessory.
2. Choose lead length for Surface Mount and Stem Mount only. TMB, DPM and WM lengths predetermined.
3. Not available with CQ.